24     SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES | FUEL FILTRATION
dry wash
PurIfIcatIon systems
SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES | FUEL FILTRATION     25
GLYBiodiesel Dry Wash Media
TM
The Next Generation          in Biodiesel Dry Wash Technology
GlyceRx™ is a chemically inert adsorptive media, designed for ease of use and landfill disposal.

Notes: These are
estimated usage
rates based on lab
and field tests of
differing feed stocks.
Results will vary with
unique operation
conditions and quality
of feedstock.
GlyceRx™ Media
26     SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES | FUEL FILTRATION
GLY
Part Number Qty Description
Gallons
Treated Cost/Gallon Delivery
 GLY-50-PB 1 50 lb plastic bag 4,500 0.05
 GLY-400-D 1 400 lb plastic drum 28,500 0.046 Direct Ship
 GLY-50-PPB 20 50 lb plastic bag pallet 90,000 0.041
 GLY-2000-SS 1 2000 lb super sack 142,500 0.033 Direct Ship
GlyceRx™ Biodiesel Dry Wash Media
Single Bags & Pallets
NOTE:
*Based on Laboratory and

 ■    2000 pound super sacks
 ■    400 pound plastic drums
PackagingModel Size
How to Build a Valid Model Number for Bag & Pallet Quantities of GlyceRx™:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3
 BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3
 BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3
Example: Note: One option per box
50 lb
400 lb
50 lb
200 lb
GLY
  GLY
 GLY
50 PB = GLY50PB
PB  =  Plastic Bag
     D  =  Plastic Drum
         PPB  =  Plastic Bag Pallet
  SS  =  Super Sack

Model Number
Selection
Optional ManwayModel Size
How to Build a Valid Model Number for a GlyceRx™ Treatment Tower:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3
 BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3
 BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3
Example: Note: One option per box
200
1800
3200
4000
GLY
  GLY
 GLY
1800 MW = GLY1800MW
MW
*Not available on GLY-200
GLY-200 is designed to hold 200 LBS of GlyceRx™ and is pivoted in the center for ease of discharge.
This unit is designed for a maximum flow rate of 1.5–3 GPM. Overall dimensions are 30” wide x 80” tall.
The diameter of the tower is 12”.  Maximum operating pressure is 50 PSIG.  Maximum operating
temperature is 120° F.
GLY-1800 is an epoxy lined, 516-70 carbon steel vessel designed to hold up to 1830 LBS of GlyceRx™.
Vessel access is a 14” x 18” top man way.  Side man ways are available upon special order.  Maximum
operating pressure is 75 PSIG. Maximum operating temp is 130° F. "Overall dimensions are 79 1/2" tall
x 38" diameter.
GLY-3200 is an epoxy lined, 516-70 carbon steel vessel designed to hold up to 3200 LBS of GlyceRx™.
Vessel access is a 14” x 18” top man way.  Side man ways are available upon special order.  Maximum
operating pressure is 75 PSIG. Maximum operating temp is 130° F. "Overall dimensions are 93 1/2" tall
x 46" diameter
GLY-4000 is an epoxy lined, 516-70 carbon steel vessel designed to hold up to 4000 LBS of GlyceRx™.
Vessel access is a 14” x 18” top man way.  Side man ways are available upon special order.  Maximum
operating pressure is 75 PSIG.  Maximum operating temp is 130° F. An optional side man way, for
convenient access and cleaning, can be added to larger vessels. "Overall dimensions are
97" tall x 56" diameter.